
COURSE SEC CRN TYPE PREREQUESITES PART DAY TIME INSTRUCTOR

ACCT6241 601 84516 WWW 1ST Quick
ACCT6241 602 84519 WWW FULL Johnson
ACCT6241 603 84521 WWW FULL Johnson

OMGT6123 601 84707 WWW FULL Robbins
OMGT6123 602 84709 WWW FULL Robbins
MGMT6102 601 83153 WWW 1ST Chullen
MGMT6102 602 83158 WWW 2ND Chullen
MKTG6162 601 84747 WWW 1ST Mai
MKTG6162 602 84748 WWW 2ND Mai
FINA6144 601 83583 WWW ACCT 6241, OMGT 6123 FULL Erkan
FINA6144 602 83575 WWW ACCT 6241, OMGT 6123 FULL Erkan
FINA6204 601 83571 WWW FULL Campbell
FINA6204 602 83566 WWW FULL Campbell
FINA6204 603 83564 WWW FULL Campbell
FINA6214 601 83563 WWW 1ST Ray
FINA6214 602 83561 WWW 2ND Ray

MIS6713 001 81822 WWW FULL MW 2:00-3:15 Kisling
MIS6713 601 83615 WWW FULL Furner
MIS6713 602 83622 WWW FULL Drake
MIS6713 603 83624 WWW FULL Furner

ACCT6521 601 84527 WWW ACCT 6241 FULL O'Reilly
ACCT6521 602 84530 WWW ACCT 6241 2ND O'Reilly
ACCT6521 603 84532 WWW ACCT 6241 FULL Peterson
FINA6604 001 82291 F2F FINA 6144 FULL TTh 12:30-1:45 Nelson
FINA6604 601 83558 WWW FINA 6144 FULL Nelson
FINA6604 602 83557 WWW FINA 6144 FULL Nelson

MGMT6802 601 83253 WWW MGMT6102 FULL Waterwall
MGMT6802 602 83254 WWW MGMT6102 FULL Waterwall
MGMT6802 603 83255 WWW MGMT6102 FULL Waterwall
OMGT6213 001 84710 F2F OMGT 6123 FULL TTh 12:30-1:45 Liao
OMGT6213 603 84715 WWW OMGT 6123 FULL Liao
OMGT6613 601 84721 WWW OMGT 6213 FULL Robbins
MKTG6822 001 82317 WWW MKTG 6162 FULL TTh 12:30-1:45 Kowalczyk
MKTG6822 601 84752 WWW MKTG 6162 1ST Kowalczyk
MKTG6822 602 84753 WWW MKTG 6162 2ND Kowalczyk
MKTG6822 603 84754 WWW MKTG 6162 FULL Taillon
MGMT6722 601 83162 WWW ALL CBK COURSES 2ND Karriker
MGMT6722 602 83164 WWW ALL CBK COURSES 2ND Karriker
MGMT6722 603 83250 WWW ALL CBK COURSES FULL Madden
MGMT6722 604 83251 WWW ALL CBK COURSES FULL Madden

COURSE, TITLE SEC CRN TYPE PREREQUESITES PART DAY TIME INSTRUCTOR
MGMT6420, Studies in Leadership 601 83154 WWW 1ST Alipour
MGMT6420, Studies in Leadership 602 83155 WWW 1ST Alipour
MGMT6421, 21st Cent. Leadership 601 83159 WWW MGMT 6420 2ND Herdman
MGMT6421, 21st Cent. Leadership 601 83161 WWW MGMT 6420 2ND Herdman

MGMT6832, Human Resources 601 83156 WWW 1ST Chullen
MGMT6842, Leading with Ethics & 

Corp. Social Responsibility
601 83165 WWW 2ND Lawrence

MKTG6652, Digital Marketing 601 84749 WWW MKTG 6162 2ND Mai
MKTG6752, Integrated Marketing 

Communications
601 84751 WWW MKTG 6162 1ST Taillon

ACCT6301, Fraud Examination 601 84522 WWW FULL Reisch
FINA6624, Investment Mgmt. 601 83555 WWW FINA 6144 FULL Below

2nd 8-weeks 10/15-12/03

1st 8-weeks 08/25-10/09

SCHEDULE OFFERING
Fall 2025

MBA FOUNDATION COURSES

1st 8-weeks 08/25-10/09

1st 8-weeks 08/25-10/09

1st 8-weeks 08/25-10/09

2nd 8-weeks 10/15-12/03

2nd 8-weeks 10/15-12/03

MBA COMMON BODY OF KNOWLEDGE (CORE) COURSES

2nd 8-weeks 10/15-12/03

2nd 8-weeks 10/15-12/03

1st 8-weeks 08/25-10/09

2nd 8-weeks 10/15-12/03

COB MBA ELECTIVES

QUALITATIVE ELECTIVES

1st 8-weeks 08/25-10/09

1st 8-weeks 08/25-10/09

2nd 8-weeks 10/15-12/03

2nd 8-weeks 10/15-12/03

1st 8-weeks 08/25-10/09

2nd 8-weeks 10/15-12/03

1st 8-weeks 08/25-10/09

2nd 8-weeks 10/15-12/03

2nd 8-weeks 10/15-12/03

QUANTITATIVE ELECTIVES



FINA6824, Portfolio Theory, 
Construction & Mgmt

601 83553 WWW FINA 6144 FULL Below

FINA6914, Portfolio Management & 
Operations Practicum

601 83699 WWW FINA 6824 FULL MW 2:00 - 3:15 Below

MIS6723, Project Executing, 
Monitoring & Controlling

601 83627 WWW FULL Reed

MIS6733, Project Leadership & 
Communication

601 83630 WWW MIS6723 FULL Reed

MIS6743, Advanced Project 
Management Topics

601 83632 WWW CO/PRE: MIS 6723 or OMGT 6333 FULL Reed

MIS6843, Systems Analysis & Design 601 83635 WWW FULL Killingsworth

MIS6873, Data Management 601 83640 WWW FULL Moloney
MIS6903, Business Intelligence & Data 

Analytics
601 83642 WWW MIS 6913 FULL Furner

MIS6913, Statistics for Business 
Analytics

601 83646 WWW FULL Eseryel

MIS6933, Data Mining 601 83647 WWW MIS6913/MIS6873 FULL Xue
OMGT6333, Project Management 601 84717 WWW FULL
OMGT6493, Quality Management 601 84718 WWW FULL Liao

OMGT6743, Purchasing & Materials 
Management

601 84723 WWW FULL Kros

MIS6873 601 83640 WWW FULL Moloney
MIS6903 601 83642 WWW MIS 6913 FULL Furner
MIS6913 601 83646 WWW FULL Eseryel
MIS6933 601 83647 WWW MIS6873/MIS6913 FULL Xue

MIS6843 601 83635 WWW FULL Killingsworth
MIS6873 601 83640 WWW FULL Moloney

PLAN6032 601 84288 WWW FULL Nance
PLAN6150 601 84290 WWW FULL Hur

FINA6624 601 83555 WWW FINA 6144 FULL Below

FINA6824 601 83553 WWW FINA 6144 FULL Below
FINA6914 601 83699 WWW FINA 6824 FULL MW 2:00 - 3:15 Below

COHE6000 601 81538 WWW 1ST Harris
COHE6610 001 81558 F2F COHE 6000, FINA 6144 FULL T 3:00-6:00 Asagbra
COHE6610 601 81560 WWW COHE 6000, FINA 6144 FULL Asagbra

HMGT6400 601 81622 WWW FULL Lee
HMGT6410 601 81624 WWW FULL Kwon

MGMT6420 601 83154 WWW 1ST Alipour
MGMT6420 602 83155 WWW 1ST Alipour
MGMT6421 601 83159 WWW MGMT 6420 2ND Herdman
MGMT6421 601 83161 WWW MGMT 6420 2ND Herdman
MGMT6832 601 83156 WWW 1ST Chullen
MGMT6842 601 83165 WWW 2nd Lawrence
PSYC6423 001 81921 WWW FULL Th 11:00-1:30 Bowler

MKTG6162 601 84747 WWW 1ST Mai
MKTG6162 602 84748 WWW 2ND Mai
MKTG6652 601 84749 WWW MKTG 6162 2ND Mai
MKTG6752 601 84751 WWW MKTG 6162 1ST Taillon
MKTG6822 001 82317 WWW MKTG 6162 FULL TTh 12:30-1:45 Kowalczyk
MKTG6822 601 84752 WWW MKTG 6162 1ST Kowalczyk
MKTG6822 602 84753 WWW MKTG 6162 2ND Kowalczyk
MKTG6822 603 84754 WWW MKTG 6162 FULL Taillon

MIS6723 601 83627 WWW FULL Reed
MIS6733 601 83630 WWW MIS6723 FULL Reed

MIS6743 601 83632 WWW CO/PRE:MIS 6723 or OMGT 6333 FULL Reed

OMGT6333 601 84717 WWW FULL

1st 8-weeks 08/25-10/09
1st 8-weeks 08/25-10/09
2nd 8-weeks 10/15-12/03

1st 8-weeks 08/25-10/09

2nd 8-weeks 10/15-12/03

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

1st 8-weeks 08/25-10/09

1st 8-weeks 08/25-10/09

1st 8-weeks 08/25-10/09

LEADERSHIP IN ORGANIZATIONS

FINANCE

DEVELOPMENT AND ENVIRONMENTAL PLANNING

BUSINESS ANALYTICS & ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

2nd 8-weeks 10/15-12/03

2nd 8-weeks 10/15-12/03

CERTIFICATE COURSES

CYBERSECURITY MANAGEMENT

MARKETING
1st 8-weeks 08/25-10/09

HEALTH CARE MANAGEMENT

HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

2nd 8-weeks 10/15-12/03

2nd 8-weeks 10/15-12/03



SECS6000 601 84064 WWW FULL
SECS6260 601 84065 WWW FULL Krishnan
SECS6270 601 84066 WWW FULL Krishnan
EHST6010 600 85139 WWW FULL Humphrey
CRIM6502 601 84258 WWW FULL Hoft
POLS6382 601 84071 WWW FULL

SMGT6001 601 84918 WWW FULL
SMGT6106 601 84919 WWW FULL Sartore
SMGT6136 601 84921 WWW FULL Taniyev

OMGT6333 601 84717 WWW FULL
OMGT6493 601 84718 WWW FULL Liao
OMGT6743 601 84723 WWW FULL Kros

SUTO6000 601 81626 WWW FULL O'Halloran
SUTO6100 601 81627 WWW FULL Khalilzadeh

ACCT6241 601 84516 WWW 1ST Quick
ACCT6241 602 84519 WWW FULL Johnson
ACCT6241 603 84521 WWW FULL Johnson
ACCT6521 601 84527 WWW ACCT 6241 FULL O'Reilly
ACCT6521 602 84530 WWW ACCT 6241 2ND O'Reilly
ACCT6521 603 84532 WWW ACCT 6241 FULL Peterson
ACCT6611 001 84535 F2F ACCT 6551, 6561 FULL MW 2:00-3:15 Reisch
ACCT6611 601 84537 WWW ACCT 6551, 6561 FULL Reisch
ACCT6641 001 84541 F2F ACCT 6551, 6561 FULL TTh 8:00-9:15 McCarthy
ACCT6641 601 84544 WWW ACCT 6551, 6561 FULL McCarthy
ACCT6701 001 84548 F2F ACCT 6891, 6901 BLOCK MTWTF 2:00-5:00 Schisler
ACCT6701 601 84551 WWW ACCT 6891, 6901 8W1 Schisler
ACCT6891 001 84552 F2F ACCT 6551, 6561 8W1 Schisler
ACCT6891 601 84555 WWW ACCT 6551, 6561 8W1 Schisler
ACCT6901 001 84558 F2F ACCT 6891 8W2 Furner
ACCT6901 601 84559 WWW ACCT 6891 8W1 Furner
ACCT6951 001 84560 F2F ACCT 6611 BLOCK MTWTF 2:00-5:00 O'Reilly
ACCT6981 001 84564 F2F ACCT 6641 BLOCK MTWTF 2:00-5:00 McCarthy
ACCT6981 601 84568 WWW ACCT 6641 2ND McCarthy

ACCT6301 601 84522 WWW FULL Reisch

ACCT6971 601 84563 WWW FULL Christian
FINA6624 601 83555 WWW FINA 6144 FULL Below
FINA6824 601 83553 WWW FINA 6144 FULL Below
FINA6914 601 83699 WWW FINA 6824 FULL MW 2:00 - 3:15 Below
MIS6873 601 83640 WWW FULL Moloney
MIS6903 601 83642 WWW MIS 6913 FULL Furner
MIS6913 601 83646 WWW FULL Eseryel
MIS6933 601 83647 WWW MIS6873/MIS6913 FULL Xue

HMGT6400 601 81622 WWW FULL Lee
HMGT6410 601 81624 WWW FULL Kwon
SUTO6000 601 81626 WWW FULL O'Halloran
SUTO6100 601 81627 WWW FULL Khalilzadeh

MSA CORE

2nd 8-weeks 10/15-12/03

SECURITY STUDIES

SPORT MANAGEMENT

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

SUSTAINABLE TOURISM 

1st 8-weeks 08/25-10/09

MSA ELECTIVES

MS-STH

Only for students who did not 
complete Fraud Examination as 

an undergraduate

2nd 8-weeks 10/15-12/03

T/Th, 9:30-10:45, 08/25-10/09

T/Th, 9:30-10:45, 10/15-12/03

1st 8-weeks 08/25-10/09

Only for students who did not 
complete Cost Accounting as an 

undergraduate

1st 8-weeks 08/25-10/09


	Fall 2025

